AUTOMATIC ENTRANCE SYSTEMS
DTN 40
Swing-door drive for interior doors
2 GUA | A-7167100 | 10/182 GUA | A-7167100 | 10/18
The Gretsch-Unitas group
Copyright notice
© All illustrations and texts in this publication are protected
by copyright. Unless otherwise stated on the image, the rights belong to

Icons (except "Smart Home") designed by Smashicons from Flaticon
6 GUA | A-7167100 | 10/18
Technical data and order information
Swing door drive DTN 40
Technical data
Dimensions (W x H x D) 60 x 560 x 78 mm
Weight 2.9 kg
Power consumption max. 0.15 W
Standby approx. 1 W
Opening angle max. 115°
Tested lifetime 200,000 cycles / 600 per day
Door widths 610 to 1,100 mm
Door height up to 2,250 mm
Door leaf weight up to 125 kg (with max. 860 mm door leaf width)
up to 100 kg (with max. 985 mm door leaf width)
up to 80 kg (with max. 1,100 mm door leaf width)
Electromechanical swing door drive for 1-leaf, left or right-hinged interior doors made of timber or steel.
Housing, slide rail and scissor-action arm in traffic white (RAL 9016) powder coated or silver anodised E6/EV1. Lighting integrated
into drive case. Prepared for the connection of various impulse transmitters via potential-free contact. Delivered with integral
plug (Euro/"Schuko“ plug) with 3m connecting cable in white.
Order information Colour Reference
Swing door drive DTN 40 white (RAL 9016) A-9003750
Swing-door drive DTN 40
incl. axle extension 45 mm
white (RAL 9016) A-9003760
Swing door drive DTN 40 silver (E6/EV1) A-9003770
Swing-door drive DTN 40
incl. axle extension 45 mm
silver (E6/EV1) A-9003780
Radio remote control HSE2
2-channel
A-7166270
7GUA | A-7167100 | 10/18